
 
A Partial List of Vendors

Company Name Website 

Exotic Accessories   

blissbaby www.blissbabe.etsy.com 

Artique Treasures   

Pretty Things Jewelry   

Copper River Creations   

Martha's Special T's   

Mystic Bottle Studio www.gourmetpotter.com 

D. Lizzie   

Keeper of the Rainbow www.keeperoftherainbow.net 

Karen Kleinhuizen   

Tiffany's House Inc   

Earth Dance Music www.earthdancemusic.com 

The Soapdishes www.thesoapdishes.com 

Ancient Echoes   

Frank's Bonsai   

Creative Memories www.mycmsite.com/lauraclauson 

Village Clayworks www.villageclayworks.com 

O' Dorsay, Inc   

Spectra Vision Glassworks www.spectravisionglassworks.com 

Just for Fun   

Voila Vintage Francofolie www.francofolie.com 

Ron's Wood   

Ann Cruz www.annmadecandles.com 

Sassy Stones www.sassystones.net 

Center for Well Being   

Precious Gem www.e-preciousgem.com 

Searcy Designs, LLC www.searceydesigns.com 

Johnny Ceramics   

Robertson Roasted Almonds   

Indigo Lights www.indigolights.com 

Imagination Depot   

Leonora Moss   

FloraDora   

Two Chicks in the Park   

Double Spot   
Harry Chamberlain Photography www.hcphoto.net 

The Dragon Flame Shop www.thedragonflameshop.com 

Craft Just 4 U   

What's Popp'n Kettle Corn   

Sun Lover's Place   

The Joan & Lucy Show   

Kardon Trading Co.   

T & C Pottery   

Nancy's Reflections   



 
Company Name Website 

Designs By Brenda   

Three D www.johnaconroy.com 

Nostalgia Graphics www.Stancline.com 

Weathered Woods   

Chrevan www.chrevan.com 

Fairy Tale Doll Compnay www.fairytaledollcompany.com 

Thai Dye www.thaidye.com 

Ani Designs   

North Street Designs www.ossygirl46.etsy.com 

Antique Label Company www.antiquelabelcompany.com 

Carol Jean Green Watercolors   

Billy's a Bad Kitty www.Billysabadkitty.com 

The Sierra Madre Candy Co. www.sierramadrecandy.com 

Ferne Saltzman Photography www.photopaintingsbyferne.com 

Slavic Gifts   

Smooth Music.Com www.smoothmusic.com 

Ashprey's   

Susy Giese Creations   

Tabrizi Designs   

Squires Ceramic Studio   

Porcelain Designs   

Yu-Neek Designs   

Stapleton-McErlane Design   

Keepers Ceiling Fan Pulls www.keepersfanpulls.net 

Shakeel's Concepts   

Kay Taylor Handcrafted Jewelry   

Spinning Wheel Ceramics   

Calmark Marketing   

Vintage Chimes   

Christopher Miller Creations www.pale-moon.com 

Annie's Garden www.anniesgardenceramics.com 

Jay Simmons www.tikatequila.com 

Blue Moon Crafted Creations   

Sassafrass Pottery www.sassafrasspottery.com 

Ayers Handwoven www.ayershandwoven.com 

Watercolors by Connie Towns www.connietownsart.com 

Bruce Burr Photography   

Polestar Magnetic Jewelry   

Pretty Fancy www.prettyfancy.com 

The Lath Straw   

Furniture Plus   

Craft   

Frances Kohler   

Ira Meyer Photography www.irameyer.com 

Metal & Glass www.mcbarnard.com 



 
Company Name Website 

The OM  

Hasri Collection www.hasricoll.com 

Janet Jacobs Pottery www.janetjacobspottery.com 

Laughing Spirit Gourds   
Trudy James Unique Handcrafted 
Jewelry www.trudyjames.com 

Rainbow Tie Dyes www.rainbowtiedyes.net 

Gitas Crafts & Designs   

Fiamma Soy Candles www.fiammacandles.com 

Steven Johnstone Photography www.sjohnstonephoto.com 

Silver Spoon Jewelry www.silverspoonjewlery.com 

Shady Grove Mosaics www.shadygrovemosaics.com 

AnKara Designs www.ankaradesigns.com 

Flores Suncatchers, Etc   

Reva Mattson www.revamattson.com 

Eclectics824 www.eclectics824.com 

True Colors   

Imaginations Unlimited   

Caruso & Foschi Designs   

Eye's Designs   

Laurie Jo  Designs www.lauriejodesigns.com 
 
 


